FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

WINWELL INTELLIGENCE LTD.

WIRED4SOUND LIMITED

WIRED UP AND FIRED UP LTD

WIRE ENGINEERING LIMITED

WIRE INDUSTRY LIMITED(THE)

WIRE SERVICES LIMITED

WIRTSCHAFTSKOMMUNIKATION LIMITED

WISBEACH LIMITED

WISDOM HOUSE UK

WISDOM KEYS RAITT ORR LIMITED

WISE ENTERTAINMENT UK LTD

WISEPENNY HOLDINGS LIMITED

WISHES AND WEDDINGS LIMITED

WISHES SPECIAL EVENTS LIMITED

WISHFUL KNIGHTS LTD

WISLEY COMMERCIAL LIMITED

WISSENSCHAFTSVERLAGSGRUPPE LIMITED

WISTERIA LANE LIMITED

WITCHES INVESTMENT LIMITED

WITHINGTON POINT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WITH PLANNING.CO.UK LIMITED

WITLEY ESTATE LIMITED

WI1Z SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

W.J. CLINES PIPELINE WELDING LTD

WJ CONSULTING LIMITED

W.J.HATT(FARMS)LIMITED

WJIK UK LTD

W.J. PARKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WJIW INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WM APPLIANCES LIMITED

W M COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

WMNEWCO65 LIMITED

WMNEWCO64 LIMITED

WM-PRODUKTIONEN LIMITED

WMRL PAYROLL LIMITED

W.N.H. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WNP SYSTEMS LIMITED

W.N.R. PROPERTY LIMITED

W N T SERVICES LIMITED

WOLFDENE LIMITED

WOLFENDEN LIMITED

WOLFGANG HUETZLER CONSULTING LIMITED

WOLF INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WOLFSCASTLE FINEST LTD

WOLFTECH LIMITED

WOLVERHAMPTON ONLINE AUCTIONS LIMITED
WONDERFUL GLOBAL CONSULTING UK. LIMITED

WONDERFUL LAND LTD
WONDER PIZZA LIMITED
Ww18B LIMITED

W113LB1 LIMITED

WOODBURN BLUE SKYE CONSULTING LIMITED

WOODCOM LIMITED
WOODCORP LIMITED
WOODEN HEART LIMITED

05364261
05818056
05434589
05865477
00312969
05865495
06000568
06089255
06126531
05110990
05903642
05805654
05787256
05953692
05740465
04547496
05828660
05850281
06263152
06345344

06032189
05340101
06406403
06101730
05744393
00717270
06338842
05998009
04428684
05725625
02769217
06127610
06127686
04412559
05807354
02451048
06215444
02182060
05357703
06092846
05829211
05766098
04782658
06317830
05067463
06065205
06015960
05816812
06080918
06001024
05758585
06221627
04403417
02719544
02461215

WOODFORD FOLK FESTIVAL LTD

WOODFORD UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

WOODGROVE CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED

WOODLAND CARPENTRY UK LIMITED

WOODLANDS BEAUTY RETREAT LIMITED

WOODLANDS CAMPING PARK LIMITED

WOOD LONDON LIMITED

WOOD *N* IT LIMITED

WOODPECKER TURNINGS LIMITED

WOODPEEL LIMITED

WOODSIDE DRY CLEANERS LTD

WOODSIDE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

WOODSIDE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

WOODSTOCK (GB) LIMITED

WOODSTOCK MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

WOODVILLE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
(CROSBY) LTD

WOODY BAY LIMITED

WOOLLEY AND CO. LIMITED

WORD MARKETING (U.K.) LTD

WORD ON THE PISTE LIMITED

WORDSMITH & SPIN LIMITED

WORDS OUT VISUAL COMMUNICATION LTD

WORKERS GUILD 1897 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 1055 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 1168 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 1220 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 2529 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 2522 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 2493 LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 2420 LIMITED

WORKFIT TRAINING LIMITED

WORKFORCE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

WORKFORCE RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

WORKHORSE DESIGN LIMITED

WORKHORSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORKHOUSE LIMITED

THE WORKHOUSE STUDIO LIMITED

WORK RELATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE WORKS (LEIGH) LIMITED

WORKSPACE YOGA LIMITED

WORLDBASE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WORLD CHOICE PROPERTIES LIMITED

WORLD DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE WORLD IS YOUR OYSTER LIMITED

WORLD 1.T CONTRACTING LTD

WORLD MEDIA CONSULTING LIMITED

WORLD OF IMPORTS LTD

WORLD RECRUITMENT LIMITED

WORLD TRADE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORLD VILLAGE LIMITED

WORLDWIDE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

WORLDWILDE INC UK LIMITED

WORLOCK (BUILDERS) LIMITED

WORTELS SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED

06083087
06094965
02957856
06498067
05726215
04248348
06324270
04936369
03070101
06103408
05852357
03070111
03909489
06420820
05351560
05994022

05881024
03048206
05259376
05991711
06218373
05978975
05471305
05048745
05227823
05227877
05644382
05632948
05632077
05592524
05824816
05941915
05949094

04684287
02153171
01848687
05821371
05113913
04516964
05758948
06278840
05758106
03828902
06274725
05907244
05567784
06043853
05824281
05704007
04576460
04901038
06015587
00665593
06124477

20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008

20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008

20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008



